Note: Marilyn will be out for this meeting.

Great Seneca Science Corridor Master Plan

Implementation Advisory Committee
Virtual Meeting: July 28, 2020 7:00 PM

This meeting will be recorded.

Agenda

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:40 P.M.

8:25 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

Review of Agenda
Introductions of IAC Members
Old Business

PSTA Preliminary Plan
Presentation and Discussion

Planning Updates

- Corridor Forward Plan
- GSSC Master Plan Amendment
- Thrive Montgomery 2050

Next Steps

Adjourn

Phil Usatine, GSSC IAC Co-Chair

Kate Kubit, ElIm Street Development

Jessica McVary, Montgomery Planning
Maren Hill, Montgomery Planning
Steve Findley, Montgomery Planning

Phil Usatine

https://montgomeryplanning.org/planning/transportation/transit-planning/corridor-forward-

the-i-270-transit-plan/

https://montgomeryplanning.org/planning/master-plan-list/general-plans/thrive-montgomery-

2050/



