Great Seneca Science Corridor Master Plan Implementation Advisory Committee Virtual Meeting: July 28, 2020 7:00 PM

Note: Marilyn will be out for this meeting.

This meeting will be recorded.

<u>Agenda</u>

7:00 P.M.	Review of Agenda Introductions of IAC Members Old Business	Phil Usatine, GSSC IAC Co-Chair
7:05 P.M.	PSTA Preliminary Plan Presentation and Discussion	Kate Kubit, Elm Street Development
7:40 P.M.	Planning Updates - Corridor Forward Plan - GSSC Master Plan Amendment - Thrive Montgomery 2050	Jessica McVary, Montgomery Planning Maren Hill, Montgomery Planning Steve Findley, Montgomery Planning
8:25 P.M.	Next Steps	Phil Usatine
8:30 P.M.	Adjourn	

 $\frac{https://montgomeryplanning.org/planning/transportation/transit-planning/corridor-forward-the-i-270-transit-plan/$

https://montgomeryplanning.org/planning/master-plan-list/general-plans/thrive-montgomery-2050/